LEAP MINI BATTERY PRESS TOOL
SPECIFICATIONS WHAT IS INCLUDED?
The LEAP Mini Battery Press Tool is suitable for copper, multi-layer composite and monolayer PEX
pipe systems. It is versatile and compact tool for plumbing, heating and gas installations.
CAPACITY: 15mm - 32mm (1/2” - 1 1/4”) copper
tube, 16mm - 32mm PEX & PEX-AL-PEX pipe.
OUTPUT: 19KN
STROKE: 30mm
OIL CAPACITY: Approx. 60ml
CRIMPING CYCLE TIME: 2-4 seconds
BATTERY: 18V Li-ion 2.0AH
BATTERY CHARGER: AC 100-240V
CHARGING TIME: Approx. 30 minutes
SERVICE INTERVAL: 30,000 cycles
WEIGHT: Approx 2.0 kgs (tool with battery)
and approx. 3.5 kgs (tool with battery and jaw)
TOOL SIZE: 365mm x 120mm x 75mm
 » The LEAP Mini Battery Press Tool
 » 2 x 2.0Ah batteries
 » One charger
 » Carrying hard case
 » 16mm - 32mm U profile jaws for PEX &
PEX-AL-PEX
SPARE LEAP JAWS FOR COPPERLINK
LEAP MINI BATTERY PRESS TOOL
REMS VI PROFILE JAWS FOR COPPERLINK
For REMS Battery Press Tool only
For LEAP Mini Battery Press Tool only
DESCRIPTION CODE
MBPT 16-32 - SPARE PRESS JAW - NZCU 1/2” JAW VNZ15
MBPT 16-32 - SPARE PRESS JAW - NZCU 3/4” JAW VNZ20
MBPT 16-32 - SPARE PRESS JAW - NZCU 1” JAW VNZ25
MBPT 16-32 - JAW SET NZCU 1/2” +  3/4” + 1” JAW VNZ15-25
DESCRIPTION CODE
MINI BATTERY PRESS TOOL INCLUDES
U16-U32 + BAT + CHG
MBPT16-32
DESCRIPTION CODE
REMS - SPARE PRESS JAW - NZCU 1/2” REMS VI15
REMS - SPARE PRESS JAW - NZCU 3/4” REMS VI20
REMS - SPARE PRESS JAW - NZCU 1” REMS VI25
LEAP MINI BATTERY PRESS TOOL
COMPONENTS
1
2
3
6
4
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FUNCTION
1 Jaw Interchangeable jaw
2 Pin handle For mounting pressing jaw
3 Trigger For starting a pressing operation
4 Retract button For manual retracting of the piston
5 Battery lock For locking/unlocking the battery
6 Battery Rechargeable Li-ion battery
7 OLED display Shows press time, errors and other info
5
7
COMES WITH LIMITED 12-MONTH WARRANTY